

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 23552 of 2018

Petitioner :- Shambhu Ram

Respondent :- Director, Department Of Social Welfare
Government Of India, Lucknow, And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Tarun Agrawal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ras Bihari Pradhan

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

1. Due to paucity of time, case could not be heard.
2. List this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 11.9.2024

Arti