

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 23552 of 2018

Petitioner :- Shambhu Ram

Respondent :- Director, Department Of Social Welfare
Government Of India, Lucknow, And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Tarun Agrawal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ras Bihari Pradhan

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

1. Learned counsel for petitioner seeks and is granted two weeks' time to comply this Court's order dated 04.04.2025.

2. List thereafter.

Order Date :- 28.4.2025

AK