



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 23552 of 2018

Shambhu Ram

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Director, Department Of Social Welfare Government Of
India, Lucknow, And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

: Tarun Agrawal

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: C.S.C., Ras Bihari Pradhan

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

It has been informed that, in view of the notice placed on the notice board,
the case has been marked as still survives.

List on **16.04.2026**.

March 20, 2026
Prajapati RK

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)